YAGEO CORPORATION SMD INDUCTOR/BEADS
Multilayer Ferrite
Chip Beads SB/PB Series
[ PB Series for Large Current ]
APPLICATIONS
Prevention of high frequency EMI form computers, printers, VCRs, TVs, wireless telephone
and other related equipment.
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS

Product Symbol
SB
PB (large current)
SB
Ferrite
Terminal  Electrode
D
C
B
D
A
Note :
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PART NO. Test Frequency Impedance DC Resistance Rate Current
(MHz) (Ω) (Ω) Max. (mA) Max.
SBK160808T-300Y-S 100 30±25% 0.20 200
SBK160808T-400Y-S 100 40±25% 0.20 200
SBK160808T-600Y-S 100 60±25% 0.20 200
SBK160808T-800Y-S 100 80±25% 0.30 200
SBK160808T-121Y-S 100 120±25% 0.30 200
SBK160808T-221Y-S 100 220±25% 0.50 100
SBK160808T-301Y-S 100 300±25% 0.60 100
SBK160808T-451Y-S 100 450±25% 0.70 100
SBK160808T-601Y-S 100 600±25% 0.80 100
SBK160808T-751Y-S 100 750±25% 1.00 100
SBK160808T-102Y-S 100 1000±25% 1.00 100
SBY201209T-070Y-S 100 7±25% 0.10 600
SBY201209T-090Y-S 100 9±25% 0.10 600
SBY201209T-110Y-S 100 11±25% 0.10 600
SBY201209T-170Y-S 100 17±25% 0.10 500
SBY201209T-320Y-S 100 32±25% 0.20 500
SBK201209T-600Y-S 100 60±25% 0.30 400
SBK201209T-700Y-S 100 70±25% 0.30 400
SBK201209T-800Y-S 100 80±25% 0.40 400
SBK201209T-121Y-S 100 120±25% 0.40 200
SBK201209T-151Y-S 100 150±25% 0.50 200
SBK201209T-221Y-S 100 220±25% 0.60 200
SBK201209T-301Y-S 100 300±25% 0.90 200
SBK201209T-401Y-S 100 400±25% 0.90 200
SBK201209T-501Y-S 100 500±25% 1.00 200
SBK201209T-601Y-S 100 600±25% 1.00 200
SBK201209T-102Y-S 50 1000±25% 1.00 100
SBK201212T-152Y-S 30 1500±25% 1.00 100
2
Note :
3
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PART NO. Test Frequency Impedance DC Resistance Rate Current
(MHz) (Ω) (Ω) Max. (mA) Max.
SBY321611T-190Y-S 100 19±25% 0.15 500
SBY321611T-260Y-S 100 26±25% 0.15 500
SBY321611T-320Y-S 100 32±25% 0.15 500
SBY321611T-500Y-S 100 50±25% 0.20 400
SBY321611T-600Y-S 100 60±25% 0.30 400
SBK321611T-700Y-S 100 70±25% 0.30 400
SBK321611T-900Y-S 100 90±25% 0.30 400
SBK321611T-121Y-S 100 120±25% 0.40 400
SBK321611T-151Y-S 100 150±25% 0.50 200
SBK321611T-201Y-S 100 200±25% 0.50 200
SBK321611T-401Y-S 100 400±25% 0.50 200
SBK321611T-501Y-S 100 500±25% 0.50 200
SBK321611T-601Y-S 100 600±25% 0.50 200
SBK321611T-102Y-S 50 1000±25% 1.00 100
SBK321611T-122Y-S 50 1200±25% 1.00 100
SBK321611T-202Y-S 30 2000±25% 1.50 100
SBY321616T-250Y-S 100 25±25% 0.50 200
SBY321616T-600Y-S 100 60±25% 0.50 200
SBK321616T-700Y-S 100 70±25% 0.50 200
SBY322513T-320Y-S 100 32±25% 0.30 400
SBY322513T-600Y-S 100 60±25% 0.30 400
SBY322513T-900Y-S 100 90±25% 0.30 400
SBK322513T-202Y-S 30 2000±25% 1.50 100
SBY451616T-330Y-S 100 33±25% 0.30 400
SBY451616T-600Y-S 100 60±25% 0.30 400
SBY451616T-800Y-S 100 80±25% 0.30 400
SBY451616T-101Y-S 100 100±25% 0.40 300
SBK451616T-151Y-S 100 150±25% 0.50 200
SBK451616T-171Y-S 100 170±25% 0.50 200
SBY453215T-700Y-S 100 70±25% 0.40 300
SBY453215T-121Y-S 100 120±25% 0.40 300
Note :
4
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PART NO. Test Frequency Impedance DC Resistance Rate Current
(MHz) (Ω) (Ω) Max. (mA) Max.
PBY160808T-110 -S 100 11±25 or 20% 0.015 5000
PBY160808T-250 -S 100 25±25 or 20% 0.030 4000
PBY201209T-110 -S 100 11±25 or 20% 0.010 6000
PBY201209T-320 -S 100 32±25 or 20% 0.025 4000
PBY201209T-600 -S 100 60±25 or 20% 0.025 4000
PBY201209T-800 -S 100 80±25 or 20% 0.030 4000
PBY321611T-260 -S 100 26±20 or 20% 0.015 7000
PBY321611T-320 -S 100 32±25 or 20% 0.015 6000
PBY321611T-500 -S 100 50±25 or 20% 0.020 5000
PBY321611T-700 -S 100 70±25 or 20% 0.020 5000
PBY321611T-800 -S 100 80±20 or 20% 0.015 5000
PBY321611T-900 -S 100 90±25 or 20% 0.030 4000
PBY451616T-600 -S 100 60±25 or 20% 0.020 6000
PBY451616T-700 -S 100 70±25 or 20% 0.025 6000
PBY451616T-800 -S 100 80±25 or 20% 0.025 5000
PBY453215T-700 -S 100 70±25 or 20% 0.030 7000
PBY453215T-121 -S 100 120±25 or 20% 0.030 4000
 : Y (±25%) M (±20%)
5
PACKAGING QUANTITY
TYPE BULK CHIP/REEL